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Event-No. 11
50m Freestyle Women - Heats
Youth C
1. Jadranka Maric 1998(S10) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 00:47,00 221
2. Carla De Bortoli 1996(AB) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:43,73 200
3. Ramona Loosli 1995(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:01,66 109
4. Nadine Lüthi 1996(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:15,09 60
5. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(S8) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:31,78 40

Youth B
1. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(S12) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 00:32,03 669
2. Madlaina Gaudenz 1994(S10) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:37,03 453
3. Dominika Prazenicova 1994(S8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 00:47,93 284
4. Patricia Scasnarova 1994(S6) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:07,87 149
5. Lea Keller 1993(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:53,69 31

Youth A
1. Stephanie Baumann 1991(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:34,39 632
2. Andrea Seiler 1990(S9) SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch 00:35,53 573
3. Linda Ferenceyova 1991(S9) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 00:54,42 159

Seniors 1
1. Mirjam Schädler 1959(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:55,82 30

Open Class
1. Chantal Cavin 1978(S11) SUI SK Worb 00:33,32 912
2. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(S12) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 00:32,03 669
3. Stephanie Baumann 1991(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:34,39 632
4. Andrea Seiler 1990(S9) SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch 00:35,53 573
5. Madlaina Gaudenz 1994(S10) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:37,03 453
6. Margita Prokeinova 1971(S7) SVK ŠK IAMES Bratislava 00:45,24 437
7. Dominika Prazenicova 1994(S8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 00:47,93 284
8. Nadine Gächter 1984(AB) AUT Austria 00:39,70 267
9. Jadranka Maric 1998(S10) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 00:47,00 221
10. Nicole Odermatt 1988(S7) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:57,12 217
11. Carla De Bortoli 1996(AB) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:43,73 200
12. Linda Ferenceyova 1991(S9) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 00:54,42 159
13. Patricia Scasnarova 1994(S6) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:07,87 149
14. Ramona Loosli 1995(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:01,66 109
15. Deborah Stettler 1986(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:22,80 82
16. Nadine Lüthi 1996(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:15,09 60
17. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(S8) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:31,78 40
18. Denise Huser 1970(S7) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:42,35 37
19. Lea Keller 1993(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:53,69 31
20. Mirjam Schädler 1959(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:55,82 30

Disqualified
Sabrina Olk 1983(S9) GER Bayern 10:56
Falsestart
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Event-No. 11
50m Freestyle Women - Heats
Open Class

Did not start
Corinna Haueter 1970(S7) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung

Class S6
1. Patricia Scasnarova 1994(S6) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:07,87 149
2. Deborah Stettler 1986(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:22,80 82
3. Lea Keller 1993(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:53,69 31
4. Mirjam Schädler 1959(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:55,82 30

Class S7
1. Margita Prokeinova 1971(S7) SVK ŠK IAMES Bratislava 00:45,24 437
2. Nicole Odermatt 1988(S7) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:57,12 217
3. Denise Huser 1970(S7) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:42,35 37

Did not start
Corinna Haueter 1970(S7) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung

Class S8
1. Dominika Prazenicova 1994(S8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 00:47,93 284
2. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(S8) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:31,78 40

Class S9
1. Stephanie Baumann 1991(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:34,39 632
2. Andrea Seiler 1990(S9) SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch 00:35,53 573
3. Linda Ferenceyova 1991(S9) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 00:54,42 159
4. Ramona Loosli 1995(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:01,66 109
5. Nadine Lüthi 1996(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:15,09 60

Disqualified
Sabrina Olk 1983(S9) GER Bayern 10:56
Falsestart

Class S10
1. Madlaina Gaudenz 1994(S10) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:37,03 453
2. Jadranka Maric 1998(S10) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 00:47,00 221

Class S11
1. Chantal Cavin 1978(S11) SUI SK Worb 00:33,32 912

Class S12
1. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(S12) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 00:32,03 669

Class AB
1. Nadine Gächter 1984(AB) AUT Austria 00:39,70 267
2. Carla De Bortoli 1996(AB) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:43,73 200


